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Tassmsneasinuu asa. 9963031242110014
VOUNUAT TNunuosy

aud N7 1 duanusd

Aqud sunotioanined

g Jmianiusd

117819

lassmaneasanuu asa. 9963031242110007
2e0% luda thunuedn

SN

Wi 5 dhualwide

Tassnmsneasnuu asa. 9963031242110003
mauahﬂm thuvimes

vy 10

AUANUBIS AL

Tassnmaneasanun aaa. 9963031242110006
madhthuisdszys un

e thuviaeus

il 3 dualwidn

lassnaneasenun asa. 9963031242110001
manumBaEwa 5an

TNUADUNUN UHA 3

AUAVUDINLFILE

Tassmaneasenuu asn. 9963031242110015
fumadiiatha3ide

rhuaauiiey wn 5 d1ua

WuaAoaud sunatliod

WU Tanianuag

1189

Touwn
(vm)

0.00 499,000.00

Judszinmauid
(v )

0.00 497,000.00

0.00 260,000.00

499,000.00 0.00
499,000.00 0.00
120,000.00 0.00

48,000.00 0.00

0.00 303,000.00

Touaa
(vm)

49,000.00

0.00

0.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

0.00

0.00

33,000.00

WAL
(vm)

0.00

497,000.00

260,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

inany
(vn)
450,000.00

0.00

0.00

490,000.00

490,000.00

120,000.00

48,000.00

270,000.00

i : 19/22

Julazin eIt

(vm)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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MAGuLazine
SRaN|

MAGULAZRIND
SRaN|

MAGuLAzRIND
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FAAULIRZRIRD
914

UszianTeane

FnaRseRa
mslne

fnaReRa
s lne

fMnaa$ad
mssullne

AR ERNA]

asslne

AR NRY
mssllne

fnaRseRa
sssu1na

RUCLEANEY]
assnlne

RUL sz
(iloxszuu e-GP)

Tassmsneasinuu asa. 9963031242110009
dumandah i launed
DLVALNALIALE DI DY

in thuaeudules

VN 4 duaviueany

aud  BunaLfinIvinal

11781 9 IANUTiEN

Tasama

Tassmsneaiswuunan 9963031242110019
szt mediags mulu
WNTNUR IR vini 4
ualwdds sunatiies
WU FJnTaniuod
a9

Tassmsneaseena 9963031242110005
Ny szada Uszdvig
thu thuluusaaes
Wil 2 dualwddn
TassmsneaNmadia 9963031242110012
ez (dumsiadsyan)

thuluusadfen v 2

mualwdds sunawfies

WUDNLNANA Fanianiuod

89

Tﬂimﬁumﬁnnuu@n%@ 9963031242110013
tumauluue it 6

enthuluuvng visi

7

AUANUBIANAUY BN

1iip9nnaetingn 3mia

WUDNLNANA

lassmsunidnauuands 9963031242110016
TagasAuaan nthnma

Uty uaNse

il 1 dhualwide

DLNBLHBINLBITINEN

JwmTaviuadiinigman

lassmsunidnouuands 9963031242110004
Taoasinaan U4

Fmednthmun

Nudnna i 1 dua

T3ie)

Judszinmauid
(v )
0.00
0.00
374,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
280,000.00

Touwn
(vm)

498,000.00

499,000.00

0.00

499,000.00

311,000.00

289,000.00

0.00

Touaa
(vm)

53,000.00

0.00

49,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WAL
(vm)

0.00

480,000.00

0.00

470,000.00

311,000.00

265,000.00

0.00

inany
(vn)
445,000.00

0.00

325,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

280,000.00

i : 20/22

Julazin eIt

(vm)
0.00

19,000.00

0.00

29,000.00

0.00

24,000.00

0.00
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enthwSnsuazdsy
3aidunazRenass

enthwSnsuazdsy
3aidunazRenaas

enthwSnsuazdy
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e asinsuazliy
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RUL sz
(iloxszuu e-GP)

Tassmsaonasnuuaa 9963031242120007 0.00
B4 W21V

Asphaltic Concrete &u

naWithunisedn 13

uayan 3 thuunadiou

TusI Nl visn 4

dualwido sunaidos

WU TnIanues

117819

TassmsU¥uilssenuan 9963031242120006 0.00
auuan3lasasivaan

WRHVUNIU TUADUEN

WH VN7 3 duanusany

AU BUNaLIIIUY

117811 JrIanuastingn

Judszinmauid

Tasama
(v )

TassnmsU¥uilssaenuan 9963031242120005 0.00
auuaniilapasiuaan

Wepraiin thuasuug

WNN 3 duanuaiuaug

NI

JmTariuetingn

TassnmsUFulssaesuan 9963031242120002
auuaniilapasiuaan

UL RIUN

fouaeialnu thuluu

VN WN 7 dnuaniued

Aueie

TassmsU¥ussnuu aaa 9963031242120004 0.00
- idunuuaan /2

9519571ia Asphaltic

Concrete 25ap14

TsaSuuthuasusung fis

Auld thueausus i

3 duanuad  Aueaul

DLNBLHIBINLBITINEN

JwmTaviuadiinigman

427,000.00

Tassmst3ulsanuu asa 9963031242120003 0.00
- dunuumen /2

337195711a Asphaltic

Concrete appndiina3

AINENREDA ThuuIae

AN VNN 2 GNUA B

Auqud Bunotfianined

an Iwmiariusd

117819

Touwn
(vm)

300,000.00

75,000.00

167,000.00

0.00

369,000.00

363,000.00

Touaa
(vm)

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,000.00

0.00

0.00

WAL
(vm)

300,000.00

70,000.00

155,000.00

0.00

365,000.00

363,000.00

inany
(vn)
0.00

0.00

0.00

400,000.00

0.00

0.00

wi : 21/22

Julazin eIt
(vm)

0.00

5,000.00

12,000.00

0.00

4,000.00

0.00
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519571ia Asphaltic
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wumeTauvyinu thu

aaudnlad vyl 4 dua

LRG|

bglin]] UszianTeane Tasama

Tmmduuasfisnesin
TununeilaNe iugu

MNURMNA

Judszinmauid
(v )

235,000.00

2,980,000.00

2,980,000.00
51,069,500.00

Touwn
(vm)

0.00

6,423,000.00

6,424,600.00
11,003,290.00

Touaa
(vm)

5,000.00

343,000.00

343,000.00
11,003,290.00

WAL
(vm)

0.00

4,034,000.00

4,034,000.00
4,080,500.00

Wi : 22/22
1inane Julazin eIt
(vn) (vm)
230,000.00 0.00
4,933,000.00 93,000.00
4,934,600.00 93,000.00
46,553,347.58 435,652.42



